WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, May 25, 2010
Town Hall, 34 West Main St
7:00 p.m.

(Times are approximate)

Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum

Committee Vacancies:

Board of Assessor Member (1)

Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt)
Municipal Building Committee 1 Year Term (1)

Youth Commission — (2)

Application to Transfer All Alcohol Package Store
License/Mendon Wine & Spirits, Inc. d/b/a DiVine
Wine & Spirits/Michelle Fayad

Representative George Peterson Update

Request to Build on Town Property/Westborough
Community Land Trust/Don Burns

Request to Award Contract/DPW Manager

Announcement of “Greg’s Field”/Recreation
Commission

Request to Officially Name the Lee Property/Lee
Property Committee, Ad Hoc

Down Town Parking Time Limits/Discussion/Selectman
Thompson

Discussion of Town Meeting/Suggestions for
Improvements/Board of Selectmen

Town Counsel Report

Town Manager Report

Nathan Fisher House RFP
Westborough Community Land Trust
Lee Property (action required)
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Town Manager Report (con’t.)
Sewer and Water Construction Project (action required)
Water/Sewer Rate Setting — FY11
Miscellaneous-
e Solar Power
Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen

Adjourn Open Session

May 25, 2010
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