WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, May 25, 2010 Town Hall, 34 West Main St 7:00 p.m.

(Times are approximate)

1.	7:00 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
		Committee Vacancies: Board of Assessor Member (1) Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt) Municipal Building Committee 1 Year Term (1) Youth Commission – (2)
2.	7:05 p.m.	Application to Transfer All Alcohol Package Store License/Mendon Wine & Spirits, Inc. d/b/a DiVine Wine & Spirits/Michelle Fayad
3.	7:10 p.m.	Representative George Peterson Update
4.	7:20 p.m.	Request to Build on Town Property/Westborough Community Land Trust/Don Burns
5.	7:35 p.m.	Request to Award Contract/DPW Manager
6.	7:40 p.m.	Announcement of "Greg's Field"/Recreation Commission
7.	7:45 p.m.	Request to Officially Name the Lee Property/Lee Property Committee, Ad Hoc
8.	7:55 p.m.	Down Town Parking Time Limits/Discussion/Selectman Thompson
9.	8:05 p.m.	Discussion of Town Meeting/Suggestions for Improvements/Board of Selectmen
		Town Counsel Report Town Manager Report Nathan Fisher House RFP Westborough Community Land Trust Lee Property (action required)

Town Manager Report (con't.)

Sewer and Water Construction Project (action required)
Water/Sewer Rate Setting – FY11
Miscellaneous-

• Solar Power

Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen

Adjourn Open Session

May 25, 2010